SDHL

Referee (s)

Ida Henriksson

Goalkeepers
30 MURASE Minatsu

49 AKER Agnes

1st Line

RD 10 RUST Reagan

LD 7 HEDIN Linnea

RW 28 VALKAMA Saana
CE | 12 KULLER Sabina
LW 16 JOHANSSON Lisa

2nd Line

RD 21 ALASALMI Emmy

LD | 15 DONOVAN Lindsey
RW 8 UDEN JOHANSSON Eri
CE 26 PRIBYLOVA Vendula
LW| 18 LEIJONHIELM Isabelle

3rd Line

RD| 19 FORSTER Sarah

LD | 20 ERIKSSON Emma

RW 68 COUTU-GODBOUT Sa
CE | 24 NILSSON Vilma

LW| 22 LEVIN Felicia

4th Line

RD

LD | 87 LAGUS Johanna

RW 96 HUSAK ASP Denise
CE| 17 LEACY Aoife

LW 9 GUSTAFSSON Moa

Extra players
Head Coach
Jared Cipparone

Missing players
LD ' 14 HOLMBERG Matilda

Svenska Spel Damhockeyligan

Alexandra Kohl

GP GPI SO W
24 14 2 5
24 11 2 4

GP G A TP

24 1 5 6

22 0 2 2

24 5 8 13

24 2 6 8
24 14 5 19

GP G A TP
9 0 5 5

24 0 4 4

24 4 1 5

24 6 5 11
7 1 5 6

GP G A TP

2 0 5 5

20 1 2 3
19 8 4 12

24 1 2 3

2 5 2 7

GP G A TP
9 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0
7 0 1 1

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach

Snorri Sigurbergsson

GP G A
19/ 0 2

Lineup

AIK - Brynas IF
M-SDHL Hovet, Johanneshov

P
2

GAA SVS%
2,25 91,99
2,04 92,34

+/-
0
-8
8
-3
-3

+/-
-3
-1

-10
-5
5

+/-

+/-

-2

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00

Linesman
Julia Hjelmstrém

John Alvemyr

Goalkeepers
35 JONSSON Ellen

1 MAKINEN Eveliina

1st Line

RD 23 FORSGREN Emma
LD 77 LJUNG Sofia

RW 15 STALDER Lara

CE 16 MRAZOVA Katerina
LW| 9 BOUVENG Josefin

2nd Line

RD| 12 WAXIN Mina

LD 4 LINDSTEDT Rosa
RW 94 MEIXNER Anna
CE 17 GEBHARD Jaycee
LW 41 KRIZOVA Denisa

3rd Line

RD 7 KOLOWRAT Samantha
LD 5 STRANDBERG Ebba
RW 18 MUREN Emma

CE| 28 ANTONSSON Jenny
LW 22 THUVIK Hanna

4th Line

RD 21 LJUNGBERG Hilda
LD ' 57 ALENIUS Maja

RW

CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Henrik Glaas

Missing players

RD 2 NYLEN-PERSSON Maja 23 = 11

R | 89 LINDELL Stella

2021-12-29 15:00

GP GPI SO W
21 9 2 7

20 12 3 10
GP G A TP
21 0 6 6
23 2 6 8
21 19 36 55
11 7 14 21
17 14 14 28
GP G A TP

10 3 3 6
12 1 4 5

18 8 10 18
23 14 17 31
23 13 16 29
GP G A TP
23 4 7 11
21 0 6 6
19 6 14 20
23 4 10 14
23 8 4 12
GP G A TP
14 0 3 3
19 0 1 1
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Andreas Ostlund

GP G A TP
20 31
23 3 3 6

GAA SVS%
2,23 89,69
1,73 93,18

+/-
10
27
37
18
21

+/-
5
15
19
22
24

+/-
6
13
14
8
11

+/-

7

+/-

+/-
40
9

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00



